
Experiment Number: 93027-33

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Rat/HSD

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Peroxisome project (WY-14643)

CAS Number: 50892-23-4

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 10:32:25

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: BAT

C Number: C93027D

Lock Date: Not Entered.

Cage Range: All

Date Range: All

Reasons For Removal: All

Removal Date Range: All

Treatment Groups: All

Study Gender: Male

PWG Approval Date NONE
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

50 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

19.5 422 205.6 6 0.5
21.5 998 236.6 6 0.5
20.9 1004 270.9 6 0.4
22.3 1002 287.8 6 0.4
20.3 1014 301.8 6 0.3
20.6 1015 310.5 6 0.3
21.5 1000 322.2 6 0.3
20.8 1034 335.4 6 0.3
22.1 551

100 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

20.4 422 207.4 6 9.8
21.5 998 234.2 6 9.2
21.5 1004 262.1 6 8.2
23.2 1002 276.8 6 8.4
21.4 1016 289.5 6 7.4
22.7 1016 295.4 6 7.7
22.9 1000 308.4 6 7.4
21.2 1034 321.4 6 6.6
22.5 550



Experiment Number: 93027-33

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Rat/HSD

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Peroxisome project (WY-14643)

CAS Number: 50892-23-4

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 10:32:25

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: BAT

Page 3

MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

500 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

17.8 422 206.3 6 43.1
16.1 998 228.4 6 35.2
17.4 1004 240.7 6 36.1
19.4 1002 256.1 6 37.9
16.7 1014 260.0 6 32.1
18.5 1015 260.6 6 35.5
20.0 1002 274.5 6 36.4
20.2 1034 287.5 6 35.1
21.0 550
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** END OF REPORT **


